
USGA RULES OF GOLF SHALL GOVERN ALL PLAY  
EXCEPT WHEN MODIFIED BY LOCAL RULES.  

LOCAL RULES ARE POSTED IN THE GOLF SHOP

1 Resort Way, Boerne, TX 78006
Pro Shop: 830.537.4197 
proshop@tapatio.com 

www.tapatiosprings.com

Boerne, Texas
TAPATIO SPRINGS HILL COUNTRY RESORT

Men:	
Black	 71.9/134
Black/Gold	 70.9/132
Gold	 70.1/128
Gold/White	 68.9/127
White	 67.8/120
Green	 64.8/105
Green/Red	 63.8/102

Women:	
White	 73.9/132
Green	 70.3/122
Green/Red	 69.3/121

COURSE RATINGS / SLOPE
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HOLE

Black

Gold

White

Handicap

Par

Handicap

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

487 391 130 345 377 384 197 428 376

474 352 107 338 342 351 183 392 328

464 330 96 309 332 284 174 375 317

15 1 17 13 5 9 7 3 11

5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4

5 3 17 9 15 1 11 13 7

OUT

3115

2867

2681

35

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

154 296 553 398 421 378 162 496

144 265 529 371 407 364 155 481

129 246 519 332 367 321 148 444

8 16 4 10 2 6 12 14

3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5

18 16 2 10 8 4 12 14

IN TOT HCP NET

3362 6477

3210 6077

2982 5663

37 72

10

504

494

476

18

5

6

Int

Green 410 248 77 288 264 252 155 319 289 2302 96 218 458 324 314 297 127 408 2695 4997453

Scorer: Attest:					     Date:Golf ScoreCards, Inc.
06/2025
©

1-800-238-7267

Green/Red 410 248 77 288 264 252 155 254 289 2237 453 96 114 458 324 314 297 127 408 2591 4828

Black/Gold

Gold/White

2991

2819

3310 6301

3073 5892


